The below overview looks at the new and improved
range of commercial locking solutions from Doric. The
Enhanced Escape System has been designed and
developed to suit the ever changing Australian (Design &
Mobility) standards AS1428.1.
Within this range Doric has developed a complete solution
of both hinged and sliding door locking options that will

CT = Cylinder & Turn
LEGEND
The DN970 lockset range is the first choice when it comes to strength and durability. Suitable for all  hinged commercial
applications this product is available with the 22mm or 37mm locking bolt, in the more traditional double cylinder, cylinder
and turn and just released, enhanced escape function. Tested to the highest of Australian standards, the DN970 range
meets and exceeds the requirements of AS4145, AS1428 & BCA22.1 Australian Industry standards.
DN970/22
22mm Short Throw Deadlock
DN970/22E
Internal
DN970/22E
External
Code Part Number Description
9047334 DN970/22E EGRESS LOCK w/45 Degree Lever & CYL - KD
9047335 DN970/22E EGRESS LOCK w/45 Degree Lever & CYL - KA
9038759 DN970/22D Lockset 22mm Bolt - Double Cylinder - KA
9040282 DN970/22CT Lockset 22mm Bolt - Cylinder & Turn - KD
9042712 DN970/22CT Lockset 22mm Bolt - Cylinder & Turn - KA
Code Part Number Description
9047332 DN970/37E EGRESS LOCK w/45 Degree Lever & CYL - KD
9047333 DN970/37E EGRESS LOCK w/45 Degree Lever & CYL - KA
9038758 DN970/37D Lockset 37mm Bolt - Double Cylinder - KA
9040281 DN970/37CT Lockset 37mm Bolt - Cylinder & Turn - KD
9042410 DN970/37CT Lockset 37mm Bolt - Cylinder & Turn - KA
DN970/37
DN970/37E
External
DN970/37E
Internal
DN970/37
37mm Short Throw Deadlock
DN970/22
DN971ENHANCED EGRESS LOCK SOLUTION
The DN971 is distinctive in look from its 28mm hook throw
bolt. This product is ideal for sliding applications and is also
available in double cylinder, cylinder & turn and the enhanced
egress function. Tested to the highest of Australian standards,
the DN971 range meets and exceeds the requirements
of AS4145, AS1428 & BCA22.1 Australian Industry standards.
Code Part Number Description
9047323 DN971/28E EGRESS LOCK w/45 Degree Lever & CYL - KD
9047324 DN971/28E EGRESS LOCK w/45 Degree Lever & CYL - KA
9038760 DN971/28D Lockset 28mm Hook Bolt - Double Cylinder - KD
9042314 DN971/28D Lockset 28mm Hook Bolt - Double Cylinder - KA
9040283 DN970/28CT Lockset 28mm Hook Bolt - Cylinder & Turn - KD
9042443 DN970/28CT Lockset 28mm Hook Bolt - Cylinder & Turn - KA
DN971/28
DN971/28
28mm Hook Throw Lockbody

Cylinder:
Zinc passivated, Die cast
& Stainless steel  internals
316 Stainless steel tongues
Satin stainless steel
C4 Pin Cylinders are standard
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DN972/26
The DN972 delivers a solution to wider door profiles
through a 33m back-set hook throw locking tongue.
This product is suitable for both hinged and sliding
door applications with all the same features of the
DN970 & DN971 product.
Code Part Number Description
9047321 DN972/26E EXTENDED B/SET 26mm HOOK BOLT 45 Degree Lever & CYL - KD
9047322 DN972/26E EXTENDED B/SET 26mm HOOK BOLT 45 Degree Lever & CYL - KA
9043836 DN970/26D Extended Backset Lockset 26mm Hook Bolt - Double Cylinder - KD
9043837 DN970/26D Extended Backset Lockset 26mm Hook Bolt - Double Cylinder - KA
9043838 DN970/26D Extended Backset Lockset 26mm Hook Bolt - Cylinder & Turn - KD
9043839 DN970/26D Extended Backset Lockset 26mm Hook Bolt - Cylinder & Turn - KA
DN972/26